
Cooke County Library  
March 2025 

Children’s Classes 
Classes are held in the library’s meeting room unless 

stated otherwise. Curriculum is designed for children 

0-5.  Older children welcome. 
 

March 
Tuesday March 4 – 10:30 & 2:30 

- Dr. Seuss 
Monday March 10 @ 10:30 – 
         Story Time @ Chick-fil-a 
        1001 US Hwy 82 W 
       Gainesville, TX 76240  
Tuesday March 11– 10:30 & 2:30 

- My house is overflowing! 
Monday March 17 @ 10:30 –  
        St. Patrick’s Day 
Tuesday March 18– 10:30 & 2:30 

- Down on the Farm 
Wednesday March 19 @ 10:30 –  
        Bilingual Story Time with Og and Itzel 
Tuesday March 25 - 10:30 & 2:30 

- Opposites 
 

**Tuesday April 1 - ** 
- No children’s classes while staff 

attends a conference. Enjoy our 
Family Place Play Space instead. 

 

                
 
 

Jaycee Park Storywalk® 
701 E Main St. 
Gainesville, TX 

 

Stroll through Jaycee Park with your family to 
enjoy a fun picture book. Be sure to look for 
the QR code on the last page for a survey. This 
helps us continue providing these services. 
 
Thanks to Kristy Emberton for sponsoring our StoryWalk® 

                
This project is funded by the U.S. Institute of Museum and 
Library Services through a grant to the Texas State Library 
and Archives Commission (Grant #LS-252486-OLS-22).* 
(2023) 

 
 
                                          

Enrichment Classes 
*Sign up is required  

*Literary LEGO (ages 5-12) 
Date: Wednesday March 12 
Time: 10:30 am 
 

Date: Thursday March 20 
Time: 10:30 am 
 

Date: Wednesday March 26 
Time: 10:30 am 

*Art in the Stacks (ages 6-12) 
Date: Thursday March 13 
Time: 10:30 am 
 


